

2020 HOME Applications Funding Matrix - Rural

Applicant	Threshold	County	Div	Urban/Rural	Project	Admin	Total	# Units	Activity	Score	\$8,050,000.00
Town Of Centerville	Eligible	Hickman	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	119	\$7,580,000.00
Town Of Bean Station	Eligible	Grainger	E	Rural	\$ 235,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	5	Homeowner Rehabilitation	117	\$7,345,000.00
Grainger County Local Government	Eligible	Grainger	E	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	8	Homeowner Rehabilitation	117	\$6,875,000.00
Warren County	Eligible	Warren	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	114	\$6,405,000.00
Dekalb County	Eligible	Dekalb	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	113	\$5,935,000.00
Cocke County	Eligible	Cocke	E	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	15	Homeowner Rehabilitation	110	\$5,465,000.00
Town Of Woodbury	Eligible	Cannon	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	8	Homeowner Rehabilitation	110	\$4,995,000.00
City Of Savannah	Eligible	Hardin	W	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	6	Homeowner Rehabilitation	109	\$4,525,000.00
City Of Paris	Eligible	Henry	W	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	105	\$4,055,000.00
Lewis County Government	Eligible	Lewis	M	Rural	\$ 352,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 375,000.00	7	Homeowner Rehabilitation	105	\$3,702,500.00
City Of Hohenwald	Eligible	Lewis	M	Rural	\$ 352,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 375,000.00	7	Homeowner Rehabilitation	105	\$3,350,000.00
Jefferson County	Eligible	Jefferson	E	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	15	Homeowner Rehabilitation	104	\$2,880,000.00
City Of Allardt	Eligible	Fentress	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	8	Homeowner Rehabilitation	103	\$2,410,000.00
City Of Union City, TN	Eligible	Obion	W	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	101	\$1,940,000.00
Town Of Byrdstown	Eligible	Pickett	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	8	Homeowner Rehabilitation	101	\$1,470,000.00
City Of Shelbyville	Eligible	Bedford	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	100	\$1,000,000.00
Hancock County	Eligible	Hancock	E	Rural	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 265,000.00	4	Homeowner Rehabilitation	96	\$750,000.00
Unicoi County Government	Eligible	Unicoi	E	Rural	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 265,000.00	4	Homeowner Rehabilitation	92	
City Of Lawrenceburg	Eligible	Marshall	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	91	
Town Of Unicoi	Eligible	Unicoi	E	Rural	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 265,000.00	4	Homeowner Rehabilitation	91	
City Of Loretto	Eligible	Lawrence	M	Rural	\$ 235,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	85	
City Of Fayetteville	Eligible	Lincoln	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	84	
Dickson County	Eligible	Dickson	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	84	
Cheatham County	Eligible	Cheatham	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	78	
Town Of Ashland City	Eligible	Cheatham	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	78	
City Of Cowan	Eligible	Franklin	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	10	Homeowner Rehabilitation	77	
Town Of Coopertown	Eligible	Robertson	M	Rural	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	9	Homeowner Rehabilitation	74	

Total Requested by All Applicants	27	\$ 11,325,000.00	\$ 720,000.00	\$ 12,045,000.00
Total Awarded	17	\$ 7,300,000.00	\$ 465,000.00	\$ 7,765,000.00

Approved:  7/14/2020
 Ralph M. Perrey, Executive Director Date